CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Chanakya National Law University (CNLU), Patna - B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
SINo | All India Rank | Admit Card No | Vertical Reservation | Horizontal Reservations
1 ‘ 4907 | 367721613 | EBC-BR
2 ‘ 33958 | 311711003 | General PWD*
Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG
SI'No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations

1 367 367741357 General Provisionaly Admitted
2 641 367751398 General Provisionaly Admitted
3 890 365871353 General Provisionaly Admitted
4 955 384711146 General Provisionaly Admitted
5 1058 309721394 General Provisionaly Admitted
6 1105 315721397 General Provisionaly Admitted
7 1108 354731313 General Provisionaly Admitted
8 1116 332711252 General Provisionaly Admitted
9 1118 365831264 General Provisionaly Admitted
10 1123 330711339 General Provisionaly Admitted
11 1126 310721421 General Provisionaly Admitted
12 1127 367741734 General Provisionaly Admitted
13 1130 349721452 General Provisionaly Admitted
14 1131 337731438 General Provisionaly Admitted
15 1133 368712156 General Provisionaly Admitted
16 1134 365771380 General Provisionaly Admitted
17 1136 324711213 General Provisionaly Admitted
18 1141 349741483 General Provisionaly Admitted
19 1145 367711648 General Provisionaly Admitted
20 1162 360711259 General Provisionaly Admitted
21 1163 365821302 General Provisionaly Admitted
22 1164 358711351 General Provisionaly Admitted
23 1165 358711493 General Provisionaly Admitted
24 1166 346741018 General Provisionaly Admitted
25 1172 368712155 General Provisionaly Admitted
26 1335 367741480 EWS-BH Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

All India Rank

1426

1668

1730

1829

1886

1900

1980

2235

2242

2315

2454

2456

2466

2510

2517

2534

2641

2807

2968

2980

3049

3400

3868

3874

4365

4592

4712

4819

6567

7944

9310

9789

10017

10821

11103

Admit Card No

361711117

367731056

364711117

367711372

367721559

367741554

367711589

367761233

367761019

361711434

365871278

367721406

367751797

367711650

367761029

330711605

367711228

367741110

390711259

367751252

367711721

361711418

367741035

367741535

365791084

367751668

367761704

309711085

361711501

367711275

349721052

367711445

367741121

367741349

367711835

Vertical Reservation

EWS-BH

EWS-BH

EBC-BR

EWS-BH

EWS-BH

EWS-BH

BC-BR

EWS-BH

BC-BR

BC-BR

EBC-BR

BC-BR

BC-BR

EBC-BR

BC-BR

BC-BR

EBC-BR

EBC-BR

BC-BR

W-BC-BR

W-BC-BR

EBC-BR

EBC-BR

EBC-BR

EBC-BR

EBC-BR

EBC-BR

EBC-BR

SC-BR

SC-BR

SC-BR

SC-BR

SC-BR

SC-BR

SC-BR

Horizontal
Reservations

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations
62 11835 367711338 SC-BR Provisionaly Admitted
63 12462 367761182 SC-BR Provisionaly Admitted
64 12822 328711057 SC-BR Provisionaly Admitted
65 13020 368711461 SC-BR Provisionaly Admitted
66 18875 365831022 ST-BR Provisionaly Admitted
67 20108 374711006 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
68 26373 365861003 General PWD* Vacant
69 31658 365871003 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation

EWS of Bihar (EWS-BH) 7 2235 22

Scheduled Caste of Bihar (SC-BR) 11 13020 26

Scheduled Tribe of Bihar (ST-BR) 1 18875 2

Backward Classes of Bihar (BC-BR) 8 2968 37

Extremely Backward Classes of Bihar (EBC-BR) 12 4907 24

General (General) 28 1172 1172

Women of Backward Classes of Bihar (W-BC-BR) 2 3049 34

Horizontals Reservation
Person With Disability (PWD) 3 33958 155

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.
-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, EWS-BH : EWS of Bihar, SC-BR : Scheduled Caste of Bihar, ST-BR : Scheduled Tribe of Bihar,

EBC-BR : Extremely Backward Classes of Bihar, BC-BR : Backward Classes of Bihar, W-BC-BR : Women of Backward Classes of Bihar,
PWD : Person With Disability

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in




