



CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Chanakya National Law University (CNLU), Patna - B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)				
Sl No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
1	4907	367721613	EBC-BR	
2	33958	311711003	General	PWD*

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG

Sl No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
1	367	367741357	General		Provisionally Admitted
2	641	367751398	General		Provisionally Admitted
3	890	365871353	General		Provisionally Admitted
4	955	384711146	General		Provisionally Admitted
5	1058	309721394	General		Provisionally Admitted
6	1105	315721397	General		Provisionally Admitted
7	1108	354731313	General		Provisionally Admitted
8	1116	332711252	General		Provisionally Admitted
9	1118	365831264	General		Provisionally Admitted
10	1123	330711339	General		Provisionally Admitted
11	1126	310721421	General		Provisionally Admitted
12	1127	367741734	General		Provisionally Admitted
13	1130	349721452	General		Provisionally Admitted
14	1131	337731438	General		Provisionally Admitted
15	1133	368712156	General		Provisionally Admitted
16	1134	365771380	General		Provisionally Admitted
17	1136	324711213	General		Provisionally Admitted
18	1141	349741483	General		Provisionally Admitted
19	1145	367711648	General		Provisionally Admitted
20	1162	360711259	General		Provisionally Admitted
21	1163	365821302	General		Provisionally Admitted
22	1164	358711351	General		Provisionally Admitted
23	1165	358711493	General		Provisionally Admitted
24	1166	346741018	General		Provisionally Admitted
25	1172	368712155	General		Provisionally Admitted
26	1335	367741480	EWS-BH		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
27	1426	361711117	EWS-BH		Provisionally Admitted
28	1668	367731056	EWS-BH		Provisionally Admitted
29	1730	364711117	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
30	1829	367711372	EWS-BH		Provisionally Admitted
31	1886	367721559	EWS-BH		Provisionally Admitted
32	1900	367741554	EWS-BH		Provisionally Admitted
33	1980	367711589	BC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
34	2235	367761233	EWS-BH		Provisionally Admitted
35	2242	367761019	BC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
36	2315	361711434	BC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
37	2454	365871278	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
38	2456	367721406	BC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
39	2466	367751797	BC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
40	2510	367711650	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
41	2517	367761029	BC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
42	2534	330711605	BC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
43	2641	367711228	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
44	2807	367741110	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
45	2968	390711259	BC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
46	2980	367751252	W-BC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
47	3049	367711721	W-BC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
48	3400	361711418	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
49	3868	367741035	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
50	3874	367741535	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
51	4365	365791084	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
52	4592	367751668	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
53	4712	367761704	EBC-BR		Vacant
54	4819	309711085	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
55	6567	361711501	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
56	7944	367711275	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
57	9310	349721052	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
58	9789	367711445	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
59	10017	367741121	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
60	10821	367741349	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
61	11103	367711835	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
62	11835	367711338	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
63	12462	367761182	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
64	12822	328711057	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
65	13020	368711461	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
66	18875	365831022	ST-BR		Provisionally Admitted
67	20108	374711006	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
68	26373	365861003	General	PWD*	Vacant
69	31658	365871003	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted

Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation	Seats	AIR Cut-Off	Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation			
EWS of Bihar (EWS-BH)	7	2235	22
Scheduled Caste of Bihar (SC-BR)	11	13020	26
Scheduled Tribe of Bihar (ST-BR)	1	18875	2
Backward Classes of Bihar (BC-BR)	8	2968	37
Extremely Backward Classes of Bihar (EBC-BR)	12	4907	24
General (General)	28	1172	1172
Women of Backward Classes of Bihar (W-BC-BR)	2	3049	34
Horizontal Reservation			
Person With Disability (PWD)	3	33958	155

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within vertical reservations.

General : General, **EWS-BH** : EWS of Bihar, **SC-BR** : Scheduled Caste of Bihar, **ST-BR** : Scheduled Tribe of Bihar,

EBC-BR : Extremely Backward Classes of Bihar, **BC-BR** : Backward Classes of Bihar, **W-BC-BR** : Women of Backward Classes of Bihar,

PWD : Person With Disability

The "**Vacant**" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in